
- --

--

--

03/24/19 

-------, 

BUSINESS, CONSUMER SERVICES, AND HOUSING AGENCY GOVERNOR EDMUND G. BROWN JR. 

CALIFORNIA STATE ATHLETIC COMMISSION 
2005 Evergreen Street Su ite 2010 I Sacramento, California 95815 o c a Website: www.dca .ca.gov/csac I Email: csac@dca.ca.gov I Phone: 916.263.2195 

OEPARTML"'lT Of: CO?,;SUMEA AFFAIRS Commissioner John Carvelli, Chair I Executive Officer, Andy Foster 

DATE 

! 

SUPERVISOR REPORT 
LOCATION 

Avalon Hollywood 1735 Vine St. Hollywood I 
i 

BOUT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

RND 

8 

4 

4 

4 

5 

4 

6 I 

8 

8 

!NAME OF EVENT 
360 Promotion 

ATHLETE WT 

Meiirim I 

162.8 
Nursultanov 

Luis Hernandez 161.2 

Timothy Ortiz 120.0 

Anthony Torres I 119.6 

Christain Robles 113.2 

Jesus Godinez 113,2 

George Navarro 117,0 

Joseph Cuellar 117,0 

Devon Lee ; 143,6 

UC 

,OK 

OK 

iAPP 

OK 

OK 

APP 

OK 

APP 

OK 

FED ID# EXP DATE I DOB REC 

CA053447 11/15/20 07/29/93 10-0 (8) 

PR079634 12/31/19 04/14/86 I 16-7 (9) 

CA871766 03/20/23 05112/98 I 
i 

Pro Debut 

CA084761 06/25/22 08/25/87 0-3 

CA083032 03/06/21 , 09/30/96 I 2-0 (1) 

CA790420 03/21/23 05/11/94 ! 
I 

2-2 (1) 

CA783894 01/15/23 08/31/98 4-0-1 (2) 

CA08 2920 01/31/21 01/09/98 Pro Debut 

CA082488 05/19/19 12/01/94 6-0 (6) 

Daniel Perales 

Adrian Corona 

Gaudalupe Arroyo 

Mario Ramos 

146,0 

129,2 

133,4 

132,8 

OK I CA023754 

OK CA084956 

OK CA082297 

APP CA048169 

05/13/19 

08/06/22 

02/08/20 

01/31/22 

03/16/92 

02/12/00 

10/25/90 

10/17/99 

I 

10-15-2 (5) 

3-0 

3-15 

7-0 (7) 

Arnulfo Becerra 134,0 APP CA082210 10/20/19 05/27/93 7-1 (5) 

: 
Ali Akhmedov 

Mike Guy 

Serhii Bohachuk 

Cleotis Pendarvis 

169.6 

168,2 

155.6 

160,0 

OK 
I 

APP I 

OK 

APP 

NV083252 

CA030030 

CA067,288 

CA059345 

06/23/21 

06/05/ 19 

02/01/21 

07/30/19 

07/16/95 

02/26/81 

04/24/95 

06/22/86 

I 

I 

13-0 (10) 

9-3-1 (5) 

12-0 (12) 

21-4-2 (9) 

I 

13 1 

·- -- --~•-· ------ -

I 

; i 
--·----- - -------•- - - I 

I 
I 

I 

I 

~ I 

_, . . 

~•'4 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

1$ 

' s 
$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

PURSE I CHIEF SECOND i 
8,000 J Mario Contreras 

8,500 ! Stoto Pagan 

1,000 Robert Ortiz Sr. 

1,500 : Rubin Cuellar 

1,000 

1,200 

1,000 

1,500 

1,200 

3,600 

1,000 

1,800 

4,000 

3,000 

800 

8,000 

800 

8,000 

Brian Viloria 

Oscar Garcia Sr, 

Mark Trejo 

Rubin Cuellar 

Manny Robles 

Gabrie l Quinones 

Ben Lira 

Gulitan Rodriguez 

Bashear Abdu llah 

Juan Romero 

Able Sanchez 

1 Lenwood Johnson 

Able Sanchez 

Juan West 

I 

WINNER 

Nursultanov 

Ortiz 

Robles 

Navarro 

Lee 

Corona 

Ramos 

Akhmedov 

Bohachuk 

RESULTS/REMARKS 

Nursu ltanov w inner by 

Unanimous Decision 

Otiz winner by KO 1:17 of 

3rd rnd 

Robles winner by 

Unanimous Decision 

Navarro winner by Majority 

Decision 

Lee winner by Unanimous 

Decision 

Corona w inner by Majority 

Decision 

Ramos winner by 

Unanimous Decision 

Akhmedov w inner by 

Unanimous Decision 

Bohachuk winner by KO 

0:07 of 4th rnd 

SUSPENSION 

5 day mand-

5 day mand-

2 day mand-

2 day mand-45/30 No exception (KO)-

2 day mand-

2 day mand-

2 day mand-

2 day mand-

7 day mand-lndefinate or cleared by 

Cardiologist heart murmur 

7 day mand-

2 day mand-

2 day mand-

4 day mand-45/30 No exception (hard bout)-

60/60 or clear by physician for laceration to 

! l~t eKQ!"JWl130 fiJo- . · c - (l"i - d O Ml-· --4 ay man -4 o except ion ar out -

60/60 or clear by physician for laceration to 
/h,ina<> ,.,.f __ M,_ 
5 day mand-

5 day mand-

5 day mand-

5 day mand-45/30 No exception (KO)-

FALSE 

FALSE 

FALSE 
-· 
FALSE 

FALSE 

FALSE 

FALSE 

FALSE 
, . - -· 

12 

mailto:csac@dca.ca.gov
www.dca.ca.gov/csac




Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		20190324_360.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		







[Enter personal and organization information through the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 2



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 0



		Passed: 30



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Needs manual check		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Needs manual check		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Passed		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top



