

CALIFORNIA STATE ATHLETIC COMMISSION

2005 Evergreen Street Suite 2010 | Sacramento, California 95815 Website: www.dca.ca.gov/csac | Email: csac@dca.ca.gov | Phone: 916.263.2195 Commissioner John Carvelli, Chair | Executive Officer, Andy Foster



SUPERVISOR REPORT

DATE 03/24/19

NAME OF EVENT

360 Promotion

LOCATION

Avalon Hollywood 1735 Vine St. Hollywood

BOUT	RND	ATHLETE	WT	LIC	FED ID#	EXP DATE	DOB	REC	PURSE	CHIEF SECOND	WINNER	RESULTS/REMARKS	SUSPENSION
1	8	Meiirim Nursultanov	162.8	ОК	CA053447	11/15/20	07/29/93	10-0 (8)	\$ 8,000	Mario Contreras	Nursultanov	Nursultanov winner by Unanimous Decision	5 day mand-
		Luis Hernandez	161.2	ОК	PR079634	12/31/19	04/14/86	16-7 (9)	\$ 8,500	Stoto Pagan			5 day mand-
2	4	Timothy Ortiz	120.0	APP	CA871766	03/20/23	05/12/98	Pro Debut	\$ 1,000	Robert Ortiz Sr.	Ortiz	Otiz winner by KO 1:17 of 3rd rnd	2 day mand-
		Anthony Torres	119.6	ОК	CA084761	06/25/22	08/25/87	0-3	\$ 1,500	Rubin Cuellar			2 day mand-45/30 No exception (KO)-
3	4	Christain Robles	113.2	ОК	CA083032	03/06/21	09/30/96	2-0 (1)	\$ 1,000	Brian Viloria	Robles	Robles winner by Unanimous Decision	2 day mand-
		Jesus Godinez	113.2	APP	CA790420	03/21/23	05/11/94	2-2 (1)	\$ 1,200	Oscar Garcia Sr.			2 day mand-
4	4	George Navarro	117.0	ОК	CA783894	01/15/23	08/31/98	4-0-1 (2)	\$ 1,000	Mark Trejo	Navarro	Navarro winner by Majority Decision	2 day mand-
		Joseph Cuellar	117.0	APP	CA082920	01/31/21	01/09/98	Pro Debut	\$ 1,500	Rubin Cuellar			2 day mand-
5	5	Devon Lee	143.6	ОК	CA082488	05/19/19	12/01/94	6-0 (6)	\$ 1,200	Manny Robles	Lee	Lee winner by Unanimous Decision	7 day mand-Indefinate or cleared by Cardiologist heart murmur
		Daniel Perales	146.0	ОК	CA023754	05/13/19	03/16/92	10-15-2 (5)	\$ 3,600	Gabriel Quinones			7 day mand-
6	4	Adrian Corona	129.2	ОК	CA084956	08/06/22	02/12/00	3-0	\$ 1,000	Ben Lira	Corona	Corona winner by Majority Decision	2 day mand-
		Gaudalupe Arroyo	133.4	ОК	CA082297	02/08/20	10/25/90	3-15	\$ 1,800	Gulitan Rodriguez	-		2 day mand-
7	6	Mario Ramos	132.8	APP	CA048169	01/31/22	10/17/99	7-0 (7)	\$ 4,000	Bashear Abdullah	Ramos	Ramos winner by Unanimous Decision	4 day mand-45/30 No exception (hard bout)- 60/60 or clear by physician for laceration to (left eye brow)-
		Arnulfo Becerra	134.0	APP	CA082210	10/20/19	05/27/93	7-1 (5)	\$ 3,000	Juan Romero			(left eye brow)- 4 day mand-45/30 No exception (hard bout)- 60/60 or clear by physician for laceration to (bridge of nose)-
8	8	Ali Akhmedov	169.6	ОК	NV083252	06/23/21	07/16/95	13-0 (10)	\$ 800	Able Sanchez	Akhmedov	Akhmedov winner by Unanimous Decision	5 day mand-
		Mike Guy	168.2	APP	CA030030	06/05/19	02/26/81	9-3-1 (5)	\$ 8,000	Lenwood Johnson			5 day mand-
9	8	Serhii Bohachuk	155.6	ОК	CA067,288	02/01/21	04/24/95	12-0 (12)	\$ 800	Able Sanchez	Bohachuk	Bohachuk winner by KO 0:07 of 4th rnd	5 day mand-
		Cleotis Pendarvis	160.0	APP	CA059345	07/30/19	06/22/86	21-4-2 (9)	\$ 8,000	Juan West			5 day mand-45/30 No exception (KO)-
10													FALSE
IU													FALSE
11													FALSE
TI													FALSE
12													FALSE
14													FALSE
13													FALSE
13						/							FALSE

Inspector Signature: 8 Side Morris

03/24/19

Physician: Tzu-Shang Liu Physician: Tony Hicks

Physician: Physician: